
8th Grade Girls Volleyball Schedule (Sept. '23 - Oct. '23)
Coach: Brianna Kunst - 616-466-0661 or brilang@att.net

Date Day Opponent Location Time Drivers
Sept. 12 Tuesday Hope Away 4:00 Ruth B, Rachel B, Lauren D
Sept. 14 Thursday Jenison Away 4:00 Tara F, Lindsay K, Rebekah K
Sept. 19 Tuesday Heritage 1 Home 4:00
Sept. 21 Thursday Byron Center Home 4:00
Sept. 22 Friday Dutton 1 Home 4:00
Sept. 26 Tuesday Hudsonville 1 Away 4:00 Liz L, Stephanie M, Ciri M
Sept. 28 Thursday Legacy Home 4:00
Oct. 3 Tuesday Moline 2 Away 4:00 Sara P, Andrea V, Ruth B
Oct. 5 Thursday West Side Away 4:00 Rachel B, Lauren D, Tara F
Oct. 10 Tuesday Dutton 2 Home 4:00

Tournament Dates: Thu Oct. 12 and/or Mon/Tue Oct. 16/17


